
Redwood Invitational VARSITY GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Redwood (Visalia) 00:21:40.64 47

2 Shafter 00:22:18.02 58

3 Golden West 00:22:24.14 65

4 Mt. Whitney 00:22:37.03 69

5 Mission Oak 00:24:57.49 109

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Exeter 00:21:29.64 3
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Redwood Invitational VARSITY GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Redwood (Visalia) 00:21:40.64 7 47

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 656 Miranda Rojas-Perez 00:19:56.72 1

2 3 652 Ellie Atashkarian 00:20:45.41 3

3 15 655 Cambree Kimball 00:22:12.64 12

4 18 654 Scarlett Boyle 00:22:43.65 15

5 19 657 Mia Santibanez 00:22:44.77 16

6 21 653 Valeria Rojas-Perez 00:23:00.96 (18)

7 30 658 Tori Ochoa 00:25:10.70 (27)

2 Shafter 00:22:18.02 7 58

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 664 Airam Sotelo 00:20:47.23 4

2 9 663 Madison Rosas 00:21:40.72 6

3 10 661 Ashley Pitter 00:21:41.28 7

4 22 659 Ebelin Gomez 00:23:12.64 19

5 25 724 Alexa Flores 00:24:08.20 22

6 27 662 Amelie Rosales 00:24:29.63 (24)

7 31 660 Alexis Lopez 00:25:11.12 (28)

3 Golden West 00:22:24.14 7 65

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 637 Joanna Tobon 00:20:47.91 5

2 12 672 Mikaela San Juan 00:21:57.58 9

3 16 671 Lorena Pablo 00:22:23.70 13

4 20 668 Sofia Hernandez 00:22:58.10 17

5 24 669 Briana Lopez 00:23:53.44 21

6 28 667 Julie Cortes 00:24:40.34 (25)

7 29 670 Yoselin Mendes 00:24:40.52 (26)

4 Mt. Whitney 00:22:37.03 5 69

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 646 Arianna Diaz 00:20:38.38 2

2 13 650 Sarah Swileh 00:22:00.87 10

3 17 647 Ava Juarez 00:22:36.18 14

4 23 651 Rashelle Ver Steeg 00:23:23.03 20

5 26 648 Hennesey Madera 00:24:26.68 23

5 Mission Oak 00:24:57.49 7 109

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 639 Eilana Fajardo 00:21:50.58 8

2 14 642 Giada Ortega 00:22:03.44 11

3 32 643 Trinity Ortega 00:26:25.00 29

4 33 638 Adelyna Del Real 00:26:57.53 30

5 34 641 Isabella Merida 00:27:30.90 31

6 35 644 Maria Sanchez Rincon 00:27:36.54 (32)

7 36 640 Alexis Heredia 00:29:55.01 (33)
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Redwood Invitational VARSITY GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 656 Miranda Rojas-Perez JR 00:19:56.72 Redwood (Visalia)

2 2 646 Arianna Diaz FR 00:20:38.38 Mt. Whitney

3 3 652 Ellie Atashkarian SR 00:20:45.41 Redwood (Visalia)

4 4 664 Airam Sotelo SR 00:20:47.23 Shafter

5 5 637 Joanna Tobon JR 00:20:47.91 Golden West

6 0 697 Annir Neufeld FR 00:21:16.59 Exeter

7 0 666 Megan Thompson SR 00:21:33.12 Exeter

8 0 665 Elise Alemania JR 00:21:39.22 Exeter

9 6 663 Madison Rosas SO 00:21:40.72 Shafter

10 7 661 Ashley Pitter JR 00:21:41.28 Shafter

11 8 639 Eilana Fajardo SR 00:21:50.58 Mission Oak

12 9 672 Mikaela San Juan SO 00:21:57.58 Golden West

13 10 650 Sarah Swileh JR 00:22:00.87 Mt. Whitney

14 11 642 Giada Ortega JR 00:22:03.44 Mission Oak

15 12 655 Cambree Kimball JR 00:22:12.64 Redwood (Visalia)

16 13 671 Lorena Pablo SR 00:22:23.70 Golden West

17 14 647 Ava Juarez SR 00:22:36.18 Mt. Whitney

18 15 654 Scarlett Boyle FR 00:22:43.65 Redwood (Visalia)

19 16 657 Mia Santibanez SR 00:22:44.77 Redwood (Visalia)

20 17 668 Sofia Hernandez SO 00:22:58.10 Golden West

21 (18) 653 Valeria Rojas-Perez FR 00:23:00.96 Redwood (Visalia)

22 19 659 Ebelin Gomez SR 00:23:12.64 Shafter

23 20 651 Rashelle Ver Steeg SR 00:23:23.03 Mt. Whitney

24 21 669 Briana Lopez SR 00:23:53.44 Golden West

25 22 724 Alexa Flores JR 00:24:08.20 Shafter

26 23 648 Hennesey Madera SR 00:24:26.68 Mt. Whitney

27 (24) 662 Amelie Rosales JR 00:24:29.63 Shafter

28 (25) 667 Julie Cortes SR 00:24:40.34 Golden West

29 (26) 670 Yoselin Mendes SO 00:24:40.52 Golden West

30 (27) 658 Tori Ochoa FR 00:25:10.70 Redwood (Visalia)

31 (28) 660 Alexis Lopez JR 00:25:11.12 Shafter

32 29 643 Trinity Ortega JR 00:26:25.00 Mission Oak

33 30 638 Adelyna Del Real SO 00:26:57.53 Mission Oak

34 31 641 Isabella Merida FR 00:27:30.90 Mission Oak

35 (32) 644 Maria Sanchez Rincon SR 00:27:36.54 Mission Oak

36 (33) 640 Alexis Heredia FR 00:29:55.01 Mission Oak
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